Mladost Milan Blagojevi¢ - namenska 2025
Lucani, 27/7/2025

Disciplina 8
27/07/2025 - 12:46

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
9 godina i mladi

1. DOSEN, Jovana

2. VLAHOVIC, Nevena

3. SABIC, Marija

4. NOZICA, Natasa

5. LAZOVIC, Dunja

6. PETROVIC, Simona
DSQ GLODJOVIC, Lana

10 godina

DOBAJ, Daria
PETROVIC, Iskra
SAVIC, Stela

BOGDANOVIC, Andrea

DJORDJEVIC, Naja
RUDINSKI, Helena
MRDAKOVIC, Tara
. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
10. KOSTIC, Nina
11. NOVAKOVIC, Irina
12. JEVTIC, Sanja

1
2
3
4.
5. KOROLIJA, Sdfija
6
7
8
9

11 godina

MARKOQVIC, Lena
SIMIC, Lorena
PETROVIC, Srna
ALEKSIC, Masa
MICIC, Jana
CABRIC, Lara
NOVAKOVIC, Eva

©ONoOTOAWNE

12 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
2. MILANOVIC, Jovana

13 godina

1. VENERATO, Jelena
2. MARKOVIC, Teodora
3. MILNIC, Andjelija
4. NOKIC, Hadzera

14 godina

ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
JOCIC, Milica

MITEVSKI, Milica
JOKOVIC, Andjela
JEVTIC, Sofija

ok wbdpE

VOISAVLJIEVIC, Masa

KOVACEVIC, Nikolina

GR.

17  PK"Spartak" Subotica
17  PK"Spartak" Subotica
16 PK"Spartak" Subotica

16  Bonatti
16  Plivacko udruzenje Oktopus
18  Bonatti

16 Pk Delfin 2007

15 Bonatti

15 Valis

15 Panta Rei

15 Valis

15 Novi Beograd 011
15 Poseidon

15 PK "Spartak" Subotica
15 Crvena Zvezda

15 Panta Rei
15 Mladost Lucani
15 Sloboda

15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

14 Valis

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  Bonatti

14 Valis

14 Novi Beograd 011
14 Pk Aqua-235 Jagodina
14  Plivacko udruzenje Oktopus

14  Sloboda
13  Poseidon
13  Valis

12 Panta Rei

12  Delfin Kraljevo
12 Pk Aqua-235 Jagodina
12 Pk Delfin 2007

11  Pirat

11  NoviBeograd 011
11 Panta Rei

11  Panta Rei

11  Delfin Kraljevo
11  Delfin Kraljevo

Vreme Bodova

40.78 194
46.90 127
48.28 116
51.77 94
52.30 91
1:03.89 50
36.04 281
3736 252
38.74 226
3942 214
39.64 211
41.04 190
4138 185
4216 175
43.47 160
4496 144
51.84 94
51.90 94
3557 292
38.01 239
38.04 239
43.18 163
4744 123
48.50 115
49.44 108
50.10 104
3271 376
38.93 223
3564 290
3911 220
39.71 210
52.80 89
3241 386
3493 308
3598 282
38.15 237
4213 176
4448 149
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Mladost Milan Blagojevi¢ - namenska 2025
Lucani, 27/7/2025

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina
1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 30.30 473
2. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Pk Aqua-235 Jagodina 34.61 317
3. DABIC, Tamara 09 Pk Delfin 2007 40.29 201
4. KRSMANOVIC, Ljubica 10 Pk Delfin 2007 4166 182

17 godina i stariji

1. VESNIC, Nikolija 07  Sloboda 3425 327
2. LJAJIC, Ema 08 Pk Delfin 2007 3797 240
3. OSTOJIC, Neda 08 Delfin Kraljevo 4236 173
4. MIJALILOVIC, Jovana 08 Delfin Kraljevo 44.64 147
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